
Trofeo delle Piscine

Elenco IscrittiSETTORE NUOTO

ORD CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

50 Stile Libero - Eccellenza Femminili
1 ABR-009772 BIANCHI Maria 1998 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 33.00
2 LAZ-052617 MARGANI Martina 1999 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 34.00
3 SIC-026931 ARCIDIACONO Giuliana 1998 Synthesis Nuoto 35.00
4 ABR-009804 CAMBISE Rosa 1999 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 36.00
5 SIC-017915 COSENTINO Giulia Agata 1997 Sicilia Nuoto 38.00
6 SIC-026152 OLIVERI Ginevra 1999 Centro FIN Paternò 38.00
7 ABR-009151 MACERA MASCITELLI Elisa 1999 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 38.00
8 SIC-040156 GRASSO Giulia 1998 Centro FIN Paternò 40.00
9 SIC-036044 SANTANGELO Desiree Carolina 1999 Centro FIN Paternò 40.00

10 SIC-028714 SINATRA Maria Aurora 1999 Centro FIN Paternò 41.00
11 SIC-034574 LO CERTO Paola 1998 Synthesis Nuoto 44.00
12 SIC-042182 PULVIRENTI Roberta 1999 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale 44.00
13 SIC-032353 REALE Silvia 1997 Sicilia Nuoto Senza Tempo

50 Stile Libero - Under 25 Femminili
1 SIC-033618 CAVALLARO Alfina 1995 Italia MCN - Pedara 37.72
2 SIC-031469 FIORELLO Giusi Maria 1989 Centro FIN Paternò 38.00
3 SIC-032716 URZI' Carola Carmela 1996 Sicilia Nuoto Senza Tempo
4 SIC-032155 MARLETTA Giuliana 1993 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio Senza Tempo

50 Stile Libero - Under 40 Femminili
1 SIC-011787 SAMBATARO Marzia 1983 Centro FIN Paternò 34.00
2 SIC-042481 SPITALERI Manuela 1975 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 35.00
3 SIC-040430 ANDRE' Patrizia Maria 1974 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 39.00

50 Stile Libero - Over 40 Femminili
1 SIC-041128 MILANA Roberta 1972 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 42.00
2 SIC-032148 BILARDO Maria Cristina 1973 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 48.00

50 Stile Libero - Eccellenza Maschili
1 ABR-018746 ANZINI Alessandro 1997 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 27.50
2 ABR-016497 PELLECCHIA Stefano 1997 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 28.00
3 ABR-007618 BONI Antonio 1998 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 28.50
4 SIC-036957 PLATANIA Salvatore 1998 Synthesis Nuoto 31.00
5 SIC-026088 DI GUARDO Federico 1999 Centro FIN Paternò 32.00
6 SIC-030704 BIUSO Jordan 1997 Centro FIN Paternò 32.00
7 SIC-031676 BUREMI Giuseppe 1997 Synthesis Nuoto 32.00
8 SIC-031647 REALE Marco 1997 Sicilia Nuoto 33.00
9 SIC-032354 REALE Luca 1998 Sicilia Nuoto 34.00

10 SIC-036942 NICOLOSI Giuseppe 1999 Synthesis Nuoto 35.00
11 SIC-042177 STRANO Alfio 1998 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale 36.00
12 SIC-040063 IUDICA Daniele 1999 Sicilia Nuoto 38.00
13 SIC-031648 RINALDI Davide 2000 Sicilia Nuoto Senza Tempo

50 Stile Libero - Under 25 Maschili
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1 SIC-026932 ARCIDIACONO Edoardo 1995 Synthesis Nuoto 30.00
2 FIN-066609 PESCE Simone 1989 Centro FIN Paternò 32.00
3 SIC-031649 RUSSO Giorgio 1996 Sicilia Nuoto 32.00
4 SIC-031673 MONACO Luca 1996 Synthesis Nuoto 33.00
5 SIC-035034 D'AMORE Giuseppe 1996 Sicilia Nuoto 34.00

50 Stile Libero - Under 40 Maschili
1 SIC-005354 SCUDERI Fabrizio Settimo 1984 Sicilia Nuoto 28.68
2 SIC-017645 VIGNERI Carlo 1981 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 30.00
3 SIC-015193 ARCORIA Giuseppe 1988 HdueO Sport & Animaz.  CT 31.00
4 SIC-042317 LA FERLA Andrea Claudio 1984 Centro FIN Paternò 31.00
5 SIC-037218 CORSO Emanuele 1982 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 32.00
6 SIC-040428 LO MONACO Giovanni 1988 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 34.00
7 SIC-042184 PATANE' Graziano 1988 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale 36.30
8 SIC-042491 TOSTO Marco 1985 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 48.00
9 SIC-040035 LANZA Giuseppe 1984 Sicilia Nuoto 50.00

10 SIC-041373 STRANO Teodoro 1988 Sicilia Nuoto Senza Tempo

50 Stile Libero - Over 40 Maschili
1 SIC-006797 ROCCA Salvatore 1973 HdueO Sport & Animaz.  CT 28.00
2 SIC-032039 PISO Marco 1966 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 31.00
3 SIC-032154 VENUTI Gaetano 1973 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 32.00
4 SIC-042477 DE ROSA Giuseppe 1971 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 34.00
5 SIC-000204 PARISI Sergio 1966 Sicilia Nuoto 34.38
6 SIC-002109 LO PIANO Enzo 1966 HdueO Sport & Animaz.  CT 36.00
7 SIC-033094 DI GRAZIA Giuseppe 1970 HdueO Sport & Animaz.  CT 38.00
8 SIC-042478 BORELLA Alessandro 1967 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 44.00
9 SIC-032143 RAGONESE Domenico 1973 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 48.00

10 SIC-032250 CONSALVO Carlo 1972 Sicilia Nuoto Senza Tempo

50 Stile Libero - Over 55 Maschili
1 SIC-042479 BARONE Domenico 1955 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 52.00

50 Dorso - Eccellenza Femminili
1 ABR-009772 BIANCHI Maria 1998 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 39.50
2 SIC-017915 COSENTINO Giulia Agata 1997 Sicilia Nuoto 42.00
3 SIC-026931 ARCIDIACONO Giuliana 1998 Synthesis Nuoto 44.00
4 SIC-036044 SANTANGELO Desiree Carolina 1999 Centro FIN Paternò 44.00
5 SIC-028714 SINATRA Maria Aurora 1999 Centro FIN Paternò 46.00
6 SIC-034574 LO CERTO Paola 1998 Synthesis Nuoto 50.00
7 SIC-032329 MANGIO' Benedetta 1997 Sicilia Nuoto Senza Tempo
8 SIC-032353 REALE Silvia 1997 Sicilia Nuoto Senza Tempo

50 Dorso - Under 25 Femminili
1 SIC-005846 CIARAMELLA Alessandra 1990 Centro FIN Paternò 36.00
2 FIN-062064 MARINELLI Jessica 1992 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 37.00
3 SIC-005044 COSTA Chiara 1992 Italia MCN - Pedara 37.56
4 SIC-004904 MARICI Chiara 1993 Centro FIN Paternò 39.00
5 SIC-004904 MARICI Chiara Carmela 1993 Centro FIN Paternò 39.00
6 SIC-022225 D'ANGELO Giorgia 1990 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 42.00
7 SIC-033626 FINOCCHIARO Giusy 1994 Italia MCN - Pedara 45.52
8 SIC-032155 MARLETTA Giuliana 1993 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio Senza Tempo

50 Dorso - Under 40 Femminili
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1 SIC-042481 SPITALERI Manuela 1975 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 42.00

50 Dorso - Over 40 Femminili
1 SIC-041128 MILANA Roberta 1972 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 44.00
2 SIC-020943 TURCO Maria 1960 HdueO Sport & Animaz.  CT 49.00

50 Dorso - Eccellenza Maschili
1 SIC-036957 PLATANIA Salvatore 1998 Synthesis Nuoto 37.00
2 SIC-021724 PALLA Salvo 1999 Sicilia Nuoto 42.00
3 SIC-032354 REALE Luca 1998 Sicilia Nuoto 43.00

50 Dorso - Under 25 Maschili
1 SIC-005647 CUCE' Andrea Gabriele 1992 Italia MCN - Pedara 34.54
2 SIC-004561 CUCE' Giuseppe 1990 Italia MCN - Pedara 36.07

50 Dorso - Under 40 Maschili
1 SIC-015338 VONA Giuseppe 1975 HdueO Sport & Animaz.  CT 33.00
2 SIC-037218 CORSO Emanuele 1982 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 37.00
3 SIC-015193 ARCORIA Giuseppe 1988 HdueO Sport & Animaz.  CT 38.00

50 Dorso - Over 40 Maschili
1 SIC-032144 LENZI Marco 1971 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 46.00
2 SIC-002109 LO PIANO Enzo 1966 HdueO Sport & Animaz.  CT 50.00

50 Dorso - Over 55 Maschili
1 SIC-042479 BARONE Domenico 1955 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 1'00.00

50 Rana - Eccellenza Femminili
1 ABR-006610 MACERA MASCITELLI Alice 1997 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 41.00
2 ABR-009151 MACERA MASCITELLI Elisa 1999 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 44.00
3 SIC-037150 LONGO Elisa 1998 Synthesis Nuoto 46.00
4 SIC-026152 OLIVERI Ginevra 1999 Centro FIN Paternò 46.00
5 SIC-040156 GRASSO Giulia 1998 Centro FIN Paternò 48.07
6 SIC-042209 ARTALE Tea 1999 Synthesis Nuoto 49.00
7 SIC-032329 MANGIO' Benedetta 1997 Sicilia Nuoto Senza Tempo

50 Rana - Under 25 Femminili
1 SIC-005846 CIARAMELLA Alessandra 1990 Centro FIN Paternò 40.00
2 SIC-005044 COSTA Chiara 1992 Italia MCN - Pedara 44.74
3 SIC-022225 D'ANGELO Giorgia 1990 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 46.00
4 SIC-031469 FIORELLO Giusi Maria 1989 Centro FIN Paternò 48.00
5 SIC-010301 SAPIENZA Carla 1989 Italia MCN - Pedara 50.55
6 SIC-032716 URZI' Carola Carmela 1996 Sicilia Nuoto Senza Tempo

50 Rana - Under 40 Femminili
1 SIC-040430 ANDRE' Patrizia Maria 1974 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 44.00
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50 Rana - Over 40 Femminili
1 SIC-032148 BILARDO Maria Cristina 1973 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 53.00
2 SIC-020943 TURCO Maria 1960 HdueO Sport & Animaz.  CT 58.00
3 SIC-033621 SCIAULINO Carmelina Gemma Paola 1963 Italia MCN - Pedara 1'02.53

50 Rana - Eccellenza Maschili
1 ABR-007618 BONI Antonio 1998 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 36.50
2 SIC-036948 MESSINA Simone 1997 Synthesis Nuoto 40.00
3 SIC-040063 IUDICA Daniele 1999 Sicilia Nuoto 53.00
4 SIC-031648 RINALDI Davide 2000 Sicilia Nuoto Senza Tempo

50 Rana - Under 25 Maschili
1 SIC-004561 CUCE' Giuseppe 1990 Italia MCN - Pedara 35.32
2 SIC-005647 CUCE' Andrea Gabriele 1992 Italia MCN - Pedara 36.87
3 SIC-019060 GALLUCCIO Salvatore 1996 Synthesis Nuoto 39.00
4 SIC-014853 FICHERA Antonino 1989 Italia MCN - Pedara 39.26
5 SIC-026932 ARCIDIACONO Edoardo 1995 Synthesis Nuoto 40.00
6 SIC-031649 RUSSO Giorgio 1996 Sicilia Nuoto 43.00
7 SIC-028384 PATERNO' Massimiliano Orazio 1990 Centro FIN Paternò 45.00
8 SIC-035034 D'AMORE Giuseppe 1996 Sicilia Nuoto 50.00

50 Rana - Under 40 Maschili
1 SIC-017645 VIGNERI Carlo 1981 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 38.00
2 SIC-042317 LA FERLA Andrea Claudio 1984 Centro FIN Paternò 39.00
3 SIC-040035 LANZA Giuseppe 1984 Sicilia Nuoto 59.00
4 SIC-042491 TOSTO Marco 1985 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 1'00.00
5 SIC-041373 STRANO Teodoro 1988 Sicilia Nuoto Senza Tempo

50 Rana - Over 40 Maschili
1 SIC-032144 LENZI Marco 1971 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 39.00
2 SIC-042477 DE ROSA Giuseppe 1971 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 44.00
3 SIC-033094 DI GRAZIA Giuseppe 1970 HdueO Sport & Animaz.  CT 50.00
4 SIC-042478 BORELLA Alessandro 1967 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 53.00
5 SIC-032250 CONSALVO Carlo 1972 Sicilia Nuoto Senza Tempo

50 Farfalla - Eccellenza Femminili
1 ABR-006610 MACERA MASCITELLI Alice 1997 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 38.00
2 LAZ-052617 MARGANI Martina 1999 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 40.00
3 ABR-009804 CAMBISE Rosa 1999 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 43.00

50 Farfalla - Under 25 Femminili
1 FIN-062064 MARINELLI Jessica 1992 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 36.00
2 SIC-004904 MARICI Chiara 1993 Centro FIN Paternò 39.00
3 SIC-004904 MARICI Chiara Carmela 1993 Centro FIN Paternò 39.00
4 SIC-033626 FINOCCHIARO Giusy 1994 Italia MCN - Pedara 40.53
5 SIC-010301 SAPIENZA Carla 1989 Italia MCN - Pedara 41.25
6 SIC-033618 CAVALLARO Alfina 1995 Italia MCN - Pedara 47.18

50 Farfalla - Over 40 Femminili
1 SIC-033621 SCIAULINO Carmelina Gemma Paola 1963 Italia MCN - Pedara 50.50
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50 Farfalla - Eccellenza Maschili
1 ABR-016497 PELLECCHIA Stefano 1997 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 30.50
2 ABR-018746 ANZINI Alessandro 1997 Centro F.I.N. Avezzano 31.00
3 SIC-031676 BUREMI Giuseppe 1997 Synthesis Nuoto 34.00
4 SIC-026088 DI GUARDO Federico 1999 Centro FIN Paternò 36.00
5 SIC-030704 BIUSO Jordan 1997 Centro FIN Paternò 36.04
6 SIC-036948 MESSINA Simone 1997 Synthesis Nuoto 38.00
7 SIC-036942 NICOLOSI Giuseppe 1999 Synthesis Nuoto 39.00
8 SIC-031647 REALE Marco 1997 Sicilia Nuoto 40.00
9 SIC-021724 PALLA Salvo 1999 Sicilia Nuoto 42.00

50 Farfalla - Under 25 Maschili
1 SIC-019060 GALLUCCIO Salvatore 1996 Synthesis Nuoto 30.00
2 FIN-066609 PESCE Simone 1989 Centro FIN Paternò 35.00
3 SIC-014853 FICHERA Antonino 1989 Italia MCN - Pedara 35.77
4 SIC-031673 MONACO Luca 1996 Synthesis Nuoto 38.00

50 Farfalla - Under 40 Maschili
1 SIC-005354 SCUDERI Fabrizio Settimo 1984 Sicilia Nuoto 31.00
2 SIC-015338 VONA Giuseppe 1975 HdueO Sport & Animaz.  CT 33.00
3 SIC-040428 LO MONACO Giovanni 1988 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 44.00

50 Farfalla - Over 40 Maschili
1 SIC-006797 ROCCA Salvatore 1973 HdueO Sport & Animaz.  CT 33.00
2 SIC-032154 VENUTI Gaetano 1973 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 36.00
3 SIC-032039 PISO Marco 1966 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 36.00
4 SIC-032143 RAGONESE Domenico 1973 Aqua Fit - S.Gregorio 50.00
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